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MAIN STAGE AGENDA
2017 CONSTITUTION FAIR

6:00 PM

6:10 PM

6:35 PM

7:10 PM

7:15 PM

7:40 PM

7:50 PM A

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:25 PM

8:30 PM

9:05 PM

Welcome

Revolutionary War Reenactment
Performance by Company B
Performance by Gateway Singers
Revolutionary War Reenactment
Overview of 2017 Classroom Program
Art & Essay Contest Winners

Main Program Opening Ceremony
Tyler & Linsey Maxson

Remarks from Mayor Jenn Daniels
Performance by Jacob Hyatt Band

Fireworks



