

## MAIN STAGE AGENDA 2017 CONSTITUTION FAIR

6:00 PM	Welcome
6:10 PM	Revolutionary War Reenactment
6:35 PM	Performance by Company B
7:10 PM	Performance by Gateway Singers
7:15 PM	Revolutionary War Reenactment
7:40 PM	Overview of 2017 Classroom Program
7:50 PM A	Art & Essay Contest Winners
8:00 PM	Main Program Opening Ceremony
8:15 PM	Tyler & Linsey Maxson
8:25 PM	Remarks from Mayor Jenn Daniels
8:30 PM	Performance by Jacob Hyatt Band
9:05 PM	Fireworks